
TOURNAMENT  PLAYER   [ TP ]

Pos. Score AGG Name Status R1 R2 R3 R4

1 (-3) 285 Eui In Kim (KOR) TP 69 69 74 73

2 (+3) 291 Yu Hsien Samuel  Chien (USA) TP 73 68 74 76

3 (+6) 294 ปิตลิกัษณ์  พนมชยั TP 73 72 74 75

4 (+7) 295 สโุชค  พรรณา TP 76 74 73 72 Cut Off

5 (+8) 296 Bohyun  Kim (KOR) TP 77 71 75 73 10%

6 (+8) 296 เอือ้อาร ี บญุบางยาง TP 73 67 79 77

7 (+10) 298 ชชัวสัส ์ ศภุพฤกษ์สกลุ TP 77 74 74 73

8 (+10) 298 Minwoo  Park (KOR) TP 76 75 74 73

9 (+11) 299 กรภัทร ์ เมฆสวี TP+GI 76 71 72 80

10 (+13) 301 Minsang  Chung (KOR) TP 77 74 76 74

11 (+14) 302 จริภัทร  ทยุบงึฉมิ TP 76 76 75 75

12 (+17) 305 ธนพล  รัตนศศวิมิล TP+GI 77 75 78 75

13 (+24) 312 พัชรพล  สายหยดุ TP 76 76 79 81

Thailand PGA Q-School 2023 #1

Watermill Golf Club & Resort

Friday, February 17, 2023

ROUND : FINAL



TOURNAMENT  PLAYER   [ TP ]

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 36 36 72

1 (-3) 285 Eui In Kim (KOR) TP 4 4 3 4 7 3 4 5 5 5 2 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 39 34 73 69 69 74 73

2 (+3) 291 Yu Hsien Samuel  Chien (USA) TP 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 2 4 5 39 37 76 73 68 74 76

3 (+6) 294 ปิตลิักษณ์  พนมชยั TP 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 38 37 75 73 72 74 75

4 (+7) 295 สโุชค  พรรณา TP 5 6 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 40 32 72 76 74 73 72

5 (+8) 296 Bohyun  Kim (KOR) TP 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 6 3 4 5 35 38 73 77 71 75 73

6 (+8) 296 เอือ้อาร ี บญุบางยาง TP 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 39 38 77 73 67 79 77

7 (+10) 298 ชชัวัสส ์ ศภุพฤกษ์สกลุ TP 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 2 6 5 3 4 4 3 6 36 37 73 77 74 74 73

8 (+10) 298 Minwoo  Park (KOR) TP 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 7 37 36 73 76 75 74 73

9 (+11) 299 กรภัทร ์ เมฆสวี TP+GI 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 40 40 80 76 71 72 80

10 (+13) 301 Minsang  Chung (KOR) TP 7 6 2 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 5 38 36 74 77 74 76 74

11 (+14) 302 จริภัทร  ทยุบงึฉมิ TP 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 5 6 4 3 3 5 36 39 75 76 76 75 75

12 (+17) 305 ธนพล  รัตนศศวิมิล TP+GI 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 6 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 38 37 75 77 75 78 75

13 (+24) 312 พัชรพล  สายหยดุ TP 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 2 4 4 4 4 5 4 8 41 40 81 76 76 79 81

R1 R2 R3 R4

Thailand PGA Q-School 2023 #1

Watermill Golf Club & Resort

Friday, February 17, 2023

CUT OFF : +4 or 10% ROUND : FINAL

Pos. Score AGG Name Status


